### **S**Brighte

Brighte Personal Loan Rate Card

From 11.49% p.a.\* fixed interest rate Comparison rate 12.97% p.a.^

	2 year (fortnightly)		3 year (fortnightly)		4 year (fortnightly)		5 year (fortnightly)		6 year (fortnightly)		7 year (fortnightly)	
	From	То	From	То	From	То	From	То	From	То	From	То
\$2k	\$54	\$55	\$39	\$41	\$32	\$34	\$28	\$30	\$26	\$28	\$24	\$26
\$3k	\$75	\$78	\$55	\$58	\$44	\$47	\$38	\$42	\$34	\$38	\$32	\$35
\$4k	\$97	\$101	\$70	\$74	\$57	\$60	\$49	\$53	\$43	\$48	\$40	\$44
\$5k	\$118	\$123	\$85	\$90	\$69	\$73	\$59	\$64	\$52	\$57	\$48	\$53
\$6k	\$142	\$148	\$102	\$108	\$82	\$88	\$70	\$76	\$62	\$68	\$57	\$63
\$7k	\$164	\$170	\$117	\$124	\$94	\$101	\$80	\$87	\$71	\$78	\$65	\$72
\$8k	\$186	\$193	\$132	\$140	\$106	\$114	\$90	\$98	\$80	\$88	\$73	\$81
\$9k	\$207	\$216	\$148	\$156	\$118	\$127	\$100	\$109	\$89	\$98	\$81	\$90
\$10k	\$229	\$238	\$163	\$172	\$130	\$140	\$111	\$121	\$98	\$108	\$89	\$99
\$11k	\$251	\$261	\$178	\$188	\$142	\$153	\$121	\$132	\$107	\$118	\$97	\$108
\$12k	\$272	\$283	\$193	\$205	\$154	\$166	\$131	\$143	\$116	\$128	\$105	\$117
\$13k	\$296	\$308	\$210	\$222	\$167	\$180	\$142	\$155	\$125	\$139	\$114	\$127
\$14k	\$318	\$331	\$225	\$238	\$180	\$193	\$152	\$166	\$134	\$149	\$122	\$136
\$15k	\$339	\$353	\$241	\$255	\$192	\$206	\$162	\$177	\$143	\$158	\$130	\$145
\$16k	\$361	\$376	\$256	\$271	\$204	\$219	\$173	\$188	\$152	\$168	\$138	\$154
\$17k	\$383	\$398	\$271	\$287	\$216	\$232	\$183	\$200	\$161	\$178	\$146	\$164
\$18k	\$404	\$421	\$286	\$303	\$228	\$245	\$193	\$211	\$170	\$188	\$154	\$173
\$19k	\$426	\$443	\$302	\$319	\$240	\$258	\$203	\$222	\$179	\$198	\$162	\$182
\$20k	\$448	\$466	\$317	\$335	\$252	\$271	\$213	\$233	\$188	\$208	\$170	\$191
\$21k	\$469	\$488	\$332	\$352	\$264	\$284	\$223	\$244	\$197	\$218	\$178	\$200
\$22k	\$491	\$511	\$347	\$368	\$276	\$297	\$234	\$255	\$206	\$228	\$186	\$209
\$23k	\$513	\$533	\$363	\$384	\$288	\$310	\$244	\$266	\$215	\$238	\$194	\$218
\$24k	\$534	\$556	\$378	\$400	\$300	\$323	\$254	\$277	\$223	\$248	\$202	\$227
\$25k	\$556	\$578	\$393	\$416	\$312	\$336	\$264	\$289	\$232	\$258	\$210	\$236
\$26k	\$580	\$603	\$410	\$434	\$325	\$350	\$275	\$301	\$242	\$268	\$219	\$246
\$27k	\$601	\$626	\$425	\$450	\$338	\$363	\$285	\$312	\$251	\$278	\$227	\$255
\$28k	\$623	\$648	\$440	\$466	\$350	\$376	\$296	\$323	\$260	\$288	\$235	\$264
\$29k	\$645	\$671	\$456	\$482	\$362	\$389	\$306	\$334	\$269	\$298	\$243	\$273
\$30k	\$666	\$693	\$471	\$499	\$374	\$402	\$316	\$345	\$278	\$308	\$251	\$282
\$31k	\$688	\$716	\$486	\$515	\$386	\$415	\$326	\$356	\$287	\$318	\$259	\$291
\$32k	\$710	\$739	\$501	\$531	\$398	\$428	\$336	\$368	\$296	\$328	\$267	\$300
\$33k	\$731	\$761	\$517	\$547	\$410	\$441	\$346	\$379	\$305	\$338	\$275	\$309
\$34k	\$753	\$784	\$532	\$563	\$422	\$454	\$357	\$390	\$314	\$348	\$283	\$318
\$35k	\$775	\$806	\$547	\$579	\$434	\$467	\$367	\$401	\$322	\$358	\$291	\$327
\$36k	\$796	\$829	\$562	\$595	\$446	\$480	\$377	\$412	\$331	\$368	\$299	\$337
\$37k	\$818	\$851	\$578	\$612	\$458	\$493	\$387	\$423	\$340	\$378	\$307	\$346
\$38k	\$840	\$874	\$593	\$628	\$470	\$506	\$397	\$434	\$349	\$387	\$315	\$355
\$39k	\$861	\$896	\$608	\$644	\$482	\$519	\$407	\$445	\$358	\$397	\$323	\$364
\$40k	\$883	\$919	\$623	\$660	\$494	\$532	\$418	\$457	\$367	\$407	\$331	\$373
\$45k	\$991	\$1,032	\$700	\$741	\$555	\$597	\$468	\$512	\$412	\$457	\$372	\$418

The repayments above are indicative only and have been calculated using our lowest rate and our highest rate. **\*Interest rate:** The advertised interest rate is our lowest rate based on a customer with an excellent credit profile. The final interest rate, repayment amount, and establishment fee will be provided if an application for credit is approved. Information and interest rates are current as at Sep 2024 and are subject to change. **^Comparison rate:** Calculated on an unsecured \$30,000 loan over 5 years, based on fortnightly repayments. **Late payment fee:** \$4.99 applied if a repayment is missed. **All applications:** Subject to Brighte's approval criteria. **Fortnightly amounts:** Include a weekly account keeping fee of \$2.70 **WARNING:** Our comparison rate is only an example. Different terms, fees or loan amounts may result in a different comparison rate. **Terms and conditions apply.** This rate card is not to be used on any website or advertising without Brighte approval.

## About the Brighte Personal Loan

# Apply for

**Apply for** \$2,000 - \$45,000 Pay back over 2 - 7 years

**Approvals take** 1-3 business days

- **1** Use this rate card to give customers a fortnightly repayment estimate. Exact repayment amounts for the loan are available through the Brighte Personal Loan application process. This is a guide and repayments are indicative only.
- 2 Refer your customers to apply for a Brighte Personal Loan. We will take care of the process from here. If you are receiving a referral fee please advise your customer.
- 3 We'll let you know as soon as the customer is approved so you can commence with installation.
- 4 Once installation is complete **you get paid the same day** if you request payment before 3pm AEDT/AEST business days Monday to Friday.

#### Eligibility

- Be an Australian resident
- Be 18 years old or over
- Have an Australian drivers license, passport or Medicare card
- Provide your own email address and mobile number

#### Eligible products

- Landscaping
- Electrical and plumbing
- Blinds, curtains and shutters
- Electric heating and cooling improvements
- Hot water systems
- Pool heating systems
- Outdoor blinds and awnings



Awards

#### **Customer fees**

- From 11.49% p.a.\* Fixed interest rate
- 12.97% p.a.^ Comparison rate
- Establishment fee starting from 199\* added to the loan amount
- 2.70/weekly account keeping fee included in your repayments

#### Need some help?

Email or call our friendly staff. Or contact your local account manager.

vendorsuccess@brighte.com.au

1300 309 100